
St. Joseph County All-Star Track and Field Meet  
Boys Records 

 

Event Name School Performance Year 

Discus Austin Mays Colon 158’6” 2011 

Shot Put Brennan Jackson Sturgis 58’3.5” 1996 

Long Jump Kelvin Singleton Centreville 22’10” 2000 

High Jump Tim Miller 
Steve Palmer 

Three Rivers 
Centreville 

6’6” 
6’6” 

1995 
1995 

Pole Vault Brad Teeple Sturgis 15’6” 1999 

3200 Relay A Barrus,       A Brown 
W Dresser,    B Murray 

Sturgis 8:08.2 2007 

110 M HH Mike White 
Pete Moe 
Marc Coburn 
Matt Stears 

Three Rivers 
Constantine 
Three Rivers 
Constantine 

14.8 
14.8 
14.8 
14.8 

1986 
1996 
1997 
2006 

100 M Dash Sam Brown Three Rivers 10.6 1990 

800 M Relay N Eldridge, C Brundige 
Z Zagon,    J Stewart 

Three Rivers 1:30.94 2014 

1600 M Run Nathan Martin Three Rivers 4:21.0 2007 

400 M Relay K Wilder,   M Palmer 
J Hunt,     J Mrosewski 

Three Rivers 43.81 2011 

400 M Dash Jason Bradford White Pigeon 50.2 1995 

300 M Hurdles Kyle Shaw Three Rivers 38.6 2002 

800 M Run Anthony Evilsizor Constantine  1:53.89a 2016 

200 Dash Kelvin Singleton Centreville 22.0 2000 

3200 M Run Joe Cronley Sturgis 9:51.0 1990 

1600 M Relay G Roberts,   G Hall 
P Wright,      J Williams 

Three Rivers 3:27.9 2003 

 
Update June 2017 



St. Joseph County All-Star Track and Field Meet  
Girls Records 

 

Event Name School Performance Year 

Discus Nicolette Nelson Sturgis 129’2” 1985 

Shot Put Sherry Brown Three Rivers 40’6” 1997 

Long Jump Erika Schroll Three Rivers 16’11” 2006 

High Jump Erika Schroll Three Rivers 5’6” 2005 

Pole Vault Stephanie Teeple Sturgis 12’4” 2000 

3200 Relay M Boyd,         A Keyser 
A Arseneau,  K Keyser 

Sturgis 9:52.51 2010 

110 M HH Mary Leighton Mendon 15.43a 2016 

100 M Dash Alana Mestelle White Pigeon 12.1 1998 

800 M Relay B Buff,     T Reed 
M Lewis   C Lillie 

Three Rivers 1:47.3 1985 

1600 M Run Stacey Kilburn White Pigeon 5:06.3 1989 

400 M Relay M  Decker,     E Campbell 
L Raiford,      D McCarthy 

Sturgis 51.11 2011 

400 M Dash Stacey Kilburn 
Alexandria Mayer 

White Pigeon 
Three Rivers 

59.4 
59.63a 

1987 
2016 

300 M Hurdles Mary Leighton Mendon 46.93a 2017 

800 M Run Stacey Kilburn White Pigeon 2:15.9 1998 

200 Dash Alana Mestelle White Pigeon 25.7 1998 

3200 M Run Ann Marie Arseneau Sturgis 11:28.23 2011 

1600 M Relay P Jones,    L Hamilton 
N Myers,   N Hotovy 

Sturgis 4:11.19 1998 

 
Updated June 2017 


